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Sesso_garaCodice_Atleta Cognome Nome Denominazione_società 31 40 51
100 RA 50 FA 100 MX

1 1090706 PEDEMONTE GABRIELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.09.1 17 1.21.6 17 1.39.2 14,5 0.36.2 15 1.23.2 17 80,5
2 1251767 ILIUC ALEXEI Olbia Nuoto asd 1.14.5 13,5 1.25.2 13 1.37.6 17 0.39.0 12,5 1.26.5 13 69
2 1307256 FIORENTINO FRANCESCO Sport.E.R. ssd 1.11.2 15 1.22.5 15 1.40.8 12 0.36.1 17 1.32.4 10 69
4 1209241 FRANCHI ETTORE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.14.5 13,5 1.23.8 14 1.39.2 14,5 0.42.6 9 1.25.8 15 66
5 1209140 POMA ROBERTO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.15.8 12 1.30.4 11 1.39.8 13 0.41.2 10 1.26.3 14 60
6 1267717 MUSCAS GIOVANNI Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.19.1 11 1.32.0 10 1.48.8 8 0.39.0 12,5 1.29.4 12 53,5
7 1209926 PORCU LEONARDO DAVID Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.19.5 10 1.33.3 9 1.52.2 5 0.39.6 11 1.31.7 11 46
8 1209649 COMPARETTI GIUSEPPE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.27.6 3 1.29.5 12 1.48.6 9 0.43.5 8 1.34.0 8 40
9 1207928 COSSU RICCARDO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.24.5 7 1.42.1 3 2.03.8 3 0.38.5 14 1.32.7 9 36
9 1189749 SACCHITELLA MANUELE All Together ssd 1.22.1 9 1.40.8 6 1.43.8 11 0.46.5 6 1.38.3 4 36

11 1208976 SABA MARCO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.24.1 8 1.37.6 7 1.49.0 7 0.47.3 5 1.36.4 7 34
12 1208171 MASIA NICOLO' Sport.E.R. ssd 1.26.7 4 1.42.0 4 1.47.9 10 0.44.1 7 1.38.0 5 30
13 1356348 DROGHETTI EDOARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.24.7 6 1.34.9 8 1.50.1 6 0.57.0 1 1.37.5 6 27
14 1100347 PADERI ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.31.3 2 1.41.8 5 1.57.7 4 0.49.10 3 1.48.6 3 17
15 1270617 ALTEA GABRIELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.26.6 5 1.52.3 2 2.05.7 2 0.47.9 4 1.52.2 2 15
16 1267719 GRANDE RICCARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.35.8 1 1.56.4 1 2.06.3 1 0.56.0 2 1.54.6 1 6
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M 1318332 ACANFORA MASSIMO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1.28.8 1.33.7 1.43.1 3
M 1446800 AIOLFI ANDREA Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.48.0 2.01.3 0.59.0 1.52.0 4
M 1270617 ALTEA GABRIELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.26.6 1.52.3 2.05.7 0.47.9 1.52.2 5
M 1278623 BOGAZZI FEDERICO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.51.5 1.04.9 2.16.6 3
M 1306407 BORTOLU ANDREA Sport.E.R. ssd 1.31.0 1.46.0 1.45.3 3
M 1370416 BRUNDU GIUSEPPE MAIRE SALVATORESport.E.R. ssd 1.41.9 1.54.5 2.07.1 3
M 1464501 CANETTI PIETRO AMEDEO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1.24.7 1.51.1 2
M 1385115 CARBINI LORENZO Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0
M 1268247 COCCO DANIEL ssd. Antares - Iglesias 1.21.0 2.01.00 0.39.1 1.35.1 4
M 1209649 COMPARETTI GIUSEPPE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.27.6 1.29.5 1.48.6 0.43.5 1.34.0 5
M 1207928 COSSU RICCARDO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.24.5 1.42.1 2.03.8 0.38.5 1.32.7 5
M 1128073 DE LISA EDOARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.42.4 1.52.5 0.44.4 1.44.3 4
M 1307900 DEMONTIS VITTORIO Sport.E.R. ssd 1.49.2 0.46.2 2
M 1193173 DESSOLIS DANIEL Ssd Tempio Nuoto 1.39.3 1.57.3 2.07.1 3
M 1256149 DIANA LEONARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.25.9 0.45.1 1.37.0 3
M 1385672 DORO GABRIELE Sport Full Time - Sassari 1.46.2 1
M 1356348 DROGHETTI EDOARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.24.7 1.34.9 1.50.1 0.57.0 1.37.5 5
M 1307256 FIORENTINO FRANCESCO Sport.E.R. ssd 1.11.2 1.22.5 1.40.8 0.36.1 1.32.4 5
M 1209241 FRANCHI ETTORE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.14.5 1.23.8 1.39.2 0.42.6 1.25.8 5
M 1267719 GRANDE RICCARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.35.8 1.56.4 2.06.3 0.56.0 1.54.6 5
M 1181285 GUARINO GIOVANNI Waterland Nuoto asd 1.45.3 0.51.8 2
M 1251767 ILIUC ALEXEI Olbia Nuoto asd 1.14.55 1.25.2 1.37.6 0.39.0 1.26.5 5
M 1509531 LADU LORENZO Sport Full Time - Sassari 0
M 1207932 LAI MATTEO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.28.8 1.49.3 2.06.6 0.44.9 4
M 1385110 LAI JOELE Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 0.58.2 1
M 1401940 LIVI FEDERICO All Together ssd 1.24.0 1.43.7 1.46.7 3
M 1318714 LUCIANO TOMASO Ssd Tempio Nuoto 1.29.1 0.55.5 2
M 1318330 MAMELI MATTIA Luna Socio Culturale asd 1.47.3 1.57.7 2.04.8 3
M 1364101 MANCA MIRKO Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 0
M 1208171 MASIA NICOLO' Sport.E.R. ssd 1.26.7 1.42.0 1.47.9 0.44.1 1.38.0 5
M 1090315 MELONI SAMUELE Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1.47.3 1.53.4 0.43.3 1.37.0 4
M 1267717 MUSCAS GIOVANNI Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.19.1 1.32.0 1.48.8 0.39.0 1.29.4 5
M 1181317 ORTU DAVIDE Waterland Nuoto asd 1.36.9 1.49.4 1.59.7 3
M 1252428 OTEA ROBERT ANDREI Olbia Nuoto asd 1.40.1 1.26.0 2
M 1100347 PADERI ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.31.3 1.41.8 1.57.7 0.49.10 1.48.6 5
M 1090706 PEDEMONTE GABRIELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 1.09.1 1.21.6 1.39.2 0.36.2 1.23.2 5
M 1194327 PILI GABRIELE Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1.29.4 1.41.0 2
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M 1391529 PIRAS LUCAS Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.40.7 1.58.6 2
M 1209140 POMA ROBERTO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.15.8 1.30.4 1.39.8 0.41.2 1.26.3 5
M 1209926 PORCU LEONARDO DAVID Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.19.5 1.33.3 1.52.2 0.39.6 1.31.7 5
M 1252426 PORCU ANGELO Olbia Nuoto asd 1.45.4 1
M 1364113 PORCU PIETRO Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 0
M 1438256 PUDDU ECKHARDTROBERTO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1.27.8 1.46.9 1.47.9 3
M 1208976 SABA MARCO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.24.1 1.37.6 1.49.0 0.47.3 1.36.4 5
M 1189749 SACCHITELLA MANUELE All Together ssd 1.22.1 1.40.8 1.43.8 0.46.5 1.38.3 5
M 1400121 SALIS GIORDANO PIEMARNOVSsd Promosport - Cagliari 0
M 1187913 SCANU ANDREA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 1.50.6 1.51.3 2.08.8 3
M 1199211 SECCHI FRANCESCO Sport.E.R. ssd 1.22.0 1.51.3 0.47.4 1.40.4 4
M 1400660 SERRA GUIDO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.42.9 1.43.5 2.18.9 3
M 1267722 SERRI EDOARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.47.1 1.53.4 1.59.1 3
M 1397445 TARIS EDOARDO Luna Socio Culturale asd 1.37.5 1.46.4 0.46.2 1.42.3 4
M 1270622 TRADORI MARCO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1.37.7 2.09.5 0.53.2 3
M 1370415 URAS ANDREA Sport.E.R. ssd 2.01.9 1
M 1365305 VARGIU COSTANTINO Sport.E.R. ssd 1.31.8 1.47.2 0.58.7 1.50.7 4
M 1091103 VIGO SAMUELE Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1.33.1 1.41.1 1.43.8 0.55.3 4
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